killed and fifty-five thousand four 
hundred an<j sixty-six (55,466) were 
injured—in a single year, and in one 
country alone. The money loss, not 
Including damage suits—the loss from 
damage to cars, engines and roadways, 
reached the enormous figure of nine 
million seven hundred and eleven 
thousand six hundred and fifty-six 
(9,711,656) dollars.
other countries of the world, addition­
al disasters make these figures many 
times greater. And yet It Is Just such 
less as this which the Price signal 
system will effectively prevent.

Think of the increase In earnings 
effected at a stroke by the Installation